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“How do I contact a league representative regarding…”

Safety Issues: safety@nvllb.net
[bookmark: _GoBack]Manager/Coach Issues:
· Baseball 7-12 y/o: coachCoordinator@nvllb.net
· Baseball and Softball 4-6 y/o Pee Wee: peeWee@nvllb.net
· Softball 7-12 y/o: sbCoachCoordinator@nvllb.net
· Teen League Baseball and Softball: teenLeague@nvllb.net
Player Issues:
· Baseball 7-12 y/o: playerAgent@nvllb.net
· Baseball and Softball 4-6 y/o Pee Wee: peeWee@nvllb.net
· Softball 7-12 y/o: sbPlayerAgent@nvllb.net
· Teen League Baseball and Softball: teenLeague@nvllb.net
Field Issues: fields@nvllb.net
Uniform Issues: uniforms@nvllb.net
Concession Issues: concessions@nvllb.net
Team Mom Issues: teamMoms@nvllb.net
Website/Registration/League Communication Issues: info@nvllb.net
Sponsor Information/Issues: sponsor@nvllb.net
Equipment Issues: equipment@nvllb.net
Umpire Issues: umpires@nvllb.net
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